Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Where items of maintenance or repair have been identified, the purchaser should satisfy
themselves as to the costs and implications of these issues prior to making an offer to purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

240,000
Two hundred and forty thousand pounds.

Valuation (£) and market comments

195,000
One hundred and ninety thousand pounds.

Report author: Robin Hyslop, BSc MLE MRICS

Company name: Falkirk - Allied Surveyors Scotland Ltd

Address: 22 Newmarket Street
Falkirk
FK1 1JQ

Signed: Electronically Signed: